SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
317 MCLEAN 8 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 CM INLAY 2020-1

MCLEAN COUNTY
FUNDING BREAKOUT: 100% STATE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE: 0005
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOTAL QUANTITIES
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 2,080.0
40604162 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N70 TON 388.0
44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 1/2" SQ YD 4,619.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701306 L SUM 1.0
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701601 L SUM 1.0
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701 L SUM 1.0
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 280.0
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 54.0
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
STATION      TO      STATION
1520+25.00                            1526+09.45 2
F.A.P. 317 (U.S. 24)
hodgsonra=USER NAME
40.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
1/15/2020=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
JCH
JCH
11/18/2019
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
317 MCLEAN 8 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D5 CM INLAY 2020-1
CONTRACT NO. 70E31
F.A.P.
           SCALE: SHEET 1 OF 3 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.